Rund um Stift Gottweig 4 KM 13.5.2017
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Felnhofer Karl
Prisching Peter
Steininger Thomas
Habersberger Florian
Schiefermaier Glnther
Ofner Josef

Schmied Rene
Donaubaum Ferdinand
Heger David
Kerschner Hannes
Erhard Jiirgen
Wagesreither Martin
Tinkhauser Markus
Einicher Gregor
Purker Ginter
Sprung Stephan

Vogl Glnther
PEISCHL MANUELA
Hslinger Andreas
Kordik florian
Wagner Kurt
Bolatzky Nicolas
Hofer Manfred
Zobernig Gernot
Doblinger Andreas
Kraft Gerld

Goryczky Lukas
Sprung Raphael
Wagner Gerhard
KORDIK TATIANA
Hagl Dominik

Nolz Glinther
Sommergruber Wolfgang
STADLER MONIKA
Schwanzer Monika

Union St. Veit

LC Kapelln

Skvg Pottenbrunn
ULC Horn

Team Zisser Enns
NF St, Veit

LC Kapelln

LC St. Polten

LV Marswiese
Team voith St. Pélten
LC Kapelln

ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
LC Kapelln

LC Kapelln

SC Zwickl Zwettl
ULC Horn

LC Kapelln

LC Wienerwaldschnecken
LC Kapelln

Kierling

Furth

Wien

Steyr

Skvg Pottenbrunn
SC neustift im Felde
Walpersdorf

Brunn am Gebirge
Kihnring

Ob. Wélbling
Kierling

Icu Pyhra

Union Traismauer
LC Wienerwaldsee
Egger lauft

00:21:03 1.
00:21:19 1.
00:21:56 1.
00:22:11 1.
00:22:21 2.
00:22:22 1.
00:23:29 3.
00:23:32 2.
00:23:41 3.
00:23:47 4.
00:24:56 4.
00:25:10 2.
00:25:40 5.
00:26:01 3.
00:26:02 6.
00:26:03 7.
00:26:04 5.
00:26:16 1.
00:26:18 8.

M50
M20
M40
M30
M40
M60
m40
M30
M30
M40
M30
M20
M40
M20
M40
M40
M30
w40
M40

00:27:21 1.Junior

00:27:28 2.
00:28:17 4.
00:28:47 1.
00:28:51 3.
00:29:30 6.
00:29:35 4.
00:30:03 5.
00:30:12 2.
00:31:01 1.
00:31:46 2.
00:32:16 1.
00:32:54 2.
00:32:55 2.
00:37:02 1.
00:42:06 1.

M50
M20
M65
M50
M30
M50
M20
Junior
M75
W40
M70
M65
M60
W50
W60



